ARIZONA MULTIBANK LEGACY FUND

A COLLABORATIVE FUND OF THE ARIZONA COMMUNITY FOUNDATION



AZMB Legacy Fund supports entrepreneurial business models that advance durable social and economic impact in Arizona.

AZMB Legacy Fund grew out of a 25-year heritage of financing affordable housing projects, small businesses and nonprofits in Arizona, including:

CASS'S VISTA COLINA Emergency Family Shelter and Child Development Program in 1992

AZMB Legacy Fund was established at the <u>Arizona</u> Community Foundation in 2015 by Arizona MultiBank Community Development Corporation, an initiative of the Arizona Bankers Association.



AZMB Legacy Fund partners with like-minded, mission-driven organizations and philanthropists.

AZMB Legacy Fund continues its good works with Arizona MultiBank, a Division of Clearinghouse CDFI, which finances community development projects in AZ, CA, NV, NM and Indian Country in Western United States www.azmultibank.com.

Contact: Andy Gordon andyg@clearinghousecdfi.com **Application:** Proposals accepted by invitation only.